Dordrecht, 14- - 15-3-2020

ILSE

S
Y REDDINGSBRIGADE

Event 18
15-3-2020 - 14:26

Men, 200m superlifesaver

YOB 1922 - 2005
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 10

3 VAN HELVOORT Yvar
4 SCHOLTEN Daniel
5 DE JAGER Teun

Heat 2 of 10

2 VAN DAM Robert
3 DE REUVER Erik
4 THEISS Tillman

5 DEN BOEF Alex
6 WEEKERS lan

7 GEURTS VAN KESSEL Daan

Heat 3 of 10

1 HEISEL Felix

2 DEENEN Jesse

3 JETTEN David

4 BITTMANN Paul

5 BANGMA Jur

6 VAN DE BAAN Koen
7 KELLER Jannik

8 IN T VELD Marcel

Heat 4 of 10

1 VAN DAALEN Erik

2 VAN HELVOIRT Calvin

3 VAN LUIJTELAAR Pieter
4 VAN DER MEER Vincent
5 VAN OEVELEN Wout

6 JAMBE Nicolas

7 VAN GRIEKEN Wim

8 KNIERIM Luca

Heat 5 of 10

1 BOCKSTAELE Shean
2 DE REUVER Bas

3 VAN DER BEEK Jason
4 SCHULTZ Marco

5 PATRICK Taube

6 BUCHMULLER Paul

7 JANSSENS Jasper

8 WICKERT Johannes

Heat 6 of 10

1 VERHOEF Jop

2 HAGENDORENS Seppe
3 NOEL Clement

4 JEUGMANS Vince

5 DEFOIN Steven

6 BRINK Jan

7 FORMANN Brivael

8 VAN DEN AKKER Tom
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Reddingsbriagde Rosmalen
Reddingsbriagde Rosmalen
Reddingsbriagde Rosmalen

Gouda

Reddingsbrigade Oss
Kusel KiXXX

Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Reddings Brigade Echt
Reddingsbriagde Rosmalen

Kusel KiXXX
Reddingsbrigade Boxtel
Reddings Brigade Echt
Kusel KiXXX

Delftse Reddingsbrigade
Delftse Reddingsbrigade
Kusel KiXXX

Dordtse Reddingsbrigade

Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Reddingsbrigade Oss
Reddingsbrigade Boxtel
Amersfoort Lifesaving en Ocean
Delftse Reddingsbrigade
Swimming Team Saint-Hubert
Gouda

Kusel KiXXX

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Reddingsbrigade Oss

Reddings Brigade Echt

Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Dannenberg

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
DLRG OG Emmelshausen e. V.

Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Swimming Team Saint-Hubert
Leuvense Reddingsclub

Sint Truiden

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissi
Swimming Team Saint-Hubert
Reddings Brigade Echt

2585

3:53.00
3:31.00
3:48.50
3:55.35

3:20.00
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3:06.61
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3:06.00
3:09.13
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3:21.26

3:00.00
2:59.80
2:58.00
2:57.55
2:58.00
2:58.40
3:00.00
3:02.00

2:55.00
2:51.87
2:50.28
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:51.00
2:53.90
2:56.39

2:45.88
2:44.00
2:42.24
2:41.23
2:41.28
2:43.85
2:45.09
2:47.00
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ILSE 2
Dordrecht, 14- - 15-3-2020 SREDDINGSBRIGADE

Event 18, Men, 200m superlifesaver, Prelim

Heat 7 of 10
1 MILLARD Florian 01 Belgium Youth Team 2:40.04
2 VAN DEN AKKER Bas 02 Reddings Brigade Echt 2:39.33
3 DE KNOOP Bastiaan 86 Gouda 2:37.50
4 JACOBS Ben 02 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:36.00
5 HOFTEN Seth 04 Reddings Brigade Echt 2:36.99
6 VAN GRIEKEN Rob 03 Gouda 2:38.15
7 BOCKSTAELE Francois 68 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:40.00
8 VAN DE RIET Stefan 84  Amersfoort Lifesaving en Ocean 2:40.67
Heat 8 of 10
1 VAN LIEFFERINGE Julien 91 Ecole de natation Everoise 2:34.89
2 BORGELIOEN Konrad 02 Belgium Youth Team 2:30.47
3 VANDERSTEEN Jelle 02  Belgium Youth Team 2:24.95
4 STAVARD Corentin 99 Team Belgium OPEN 2:18.91
5 LECOUTERE Jeroen 97 Team Belgium OPEN 2:20.00
6 VAN LAETHEM Maarten 99 Team Belgium OPEN 2:27.73
7 DE GREEF Rick 84  NL Defensie 2:31.57
8 SCHWIND Vinzenz 02 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:36.00
Heat 9 of 10
1 KUIPHOF Robin 03 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:32.49
2 WILLEMS Luuk 97 Reddings Brigade Echt 2:30.00
3 HAZENOOT Barry 91 Gouda 2:24.24
4 BOLCKMANS Lenz 93 Team Belgium OPEN 2:16.96
5 MALKOWSKI Jan 93 Lifesaving Rockers SHS 2:19.99
6 KUBLER Max 00 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 2:27.00
7 BRONCHART Pierre 96 Ecole de natation Everoise 2:31.56
8 GOOSSENS llian 03 Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 2:36.00
Heat 10 of 10
1 LEYS Jamie 03 Belgium Youth Team 2:32.47
2 FEYS Sammy 00 Team Belgium OPEN 2:29.37
3 VAN DER MEIJ Melvin 93 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:20.22
4 HILLEBRINK Jelmar 95 Dordtse Reddingsbrigade 2:16.00
5 CEUSTERS Joni 97 Team Belgium OPEN 2:18.96
6 BORN Paul 99 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:26.66
7 NOEL Bastien 01 Team Belgium OPEN 2:30.99
8 HERZBERG Linus 02 DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt 2:36.00
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